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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,475.00 $748.00 $727.00  0.93 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.93
20 SPOT Totals: $748.00 $1,475.00 $727.00 

3 $209.98 $138.50 $71.48  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $138.50 $209.98 $71.48 

5 $10,644.25 $5,099.02 $5,545.23  6.69  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.69
5 SPOT Totals: $5,099.02 $10,644.25 $5,545.23 

2 $3,579.25 $2,209.95 $1,369.30  2.25  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $3,019.90 $1,516.72 $1,503.18  1.90  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,207.65 $583.70 $623.95  0.76  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $436.95 $38.75 $398.20  0.27  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,720.00 $1,372.02 $347.98  1.08  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $503.50 $199.08 $304.42  0.32  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.58
BEST BET Totals: $5,920.22 $10,478.05 $4,557.83 

1 $1,581.00 $1,544.25 $36.75  0.99  0.94  0.01BONUS BA

2 $1,823.35 $1,645.00 $178.35  1.15  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $1,208.00 $563.20 $644.80  0.76  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $358.75 $288.00 $70.75  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $21.00 $2.75 $18.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,621.20 $3,465.10 $3,156.10  4.16  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $156.91 $66.79 $90.12  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $37.75 $20.50 $17.25  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $341.83 $125.00 $216.83  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $14.74 $2.75 $11.99  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $72.25 $16.05 $56.20  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.75 $1.00 $3.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $12.15 $2.36 $9.79  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.25 $0.00 $4.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 7.70
BONUS BA Totals: $7,742.75 $12,260.18 $4,517.43 

40 $1,282.80 $1,057.60 $225.20  0.81 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.81
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,057.60 $1,282.80 $225.20 

32 $140.00 $34.60 $105.40  0.09 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $34.60 $140.00 $105.40 

4 $299.50 $175.00 $124.50  0.19  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $239.60 $300.00 ($60.40)  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $59.90 $0.00 $59.90  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.38
KINGO Totals: $475.00 $599.00 $124.00 

40 $326.50 $265.00 $61.50  0.21 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.21
LEFT S Totals: $265.00 $326.50 $61.50 

8 $6,643.79 $1,374.50 $5,269.29  4.17  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.17
MBPENNY Totals: $1,374.50 $6,643.79 $5,269.29 

2 $1,209.10 $865.20 $343.90  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,498.30 $2,541.60 $956.70  2.20  0.95  0.02MEAN GR
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4 $14,730.70 $12,195.40 $2,535.30  9.26  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $525.40 $88.05 $437.35  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $455.40 $797.96 ($342.56)  0.29  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $311.01 $167.38 $143.63  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $477.93 $119.52 $358.41  0.30  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $579.03 $360.80 $218.23  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $234.42 $111.82 $122.60  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $72.86 $12.56 $60.30  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $134.54 $1.60 $132.94  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $27.40 $7.32 $20.08  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $29.26 $7.92 $21.34  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $100.14 $48.48 $51.66  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.07
MEAN GR Totals: $17,325.61 $22,385.49 $5,059.88 

1 $16.75 $10.60 $6.15  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,488.75 $1,248.34 $240.41  0.94  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $3,526.95 $1,795.20 $1,731.75  2.22  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,118.35 $5,507.68 ($389.33)  3.22  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $137.18 $7.39 $129.79  0.09  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.46
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,569.21 $10,287.98 $1,718.77 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

8 $2,024.45 $363.45 $1,661.00  1.27  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.27
PENNY Totals: $363.45 $2,024.45 $1,661.00 

8 $1,229.93 $340.00 $889.93  0.77  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.77
PENY Totals: $340.00 $1,229.93 $889.93 

6 $67.50 $9.00 $58.50  0.04  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.04
PIX6 Totals: $9.00 $67.50 $58.50 

1 $930.74 $538.08 $392.66  0.58  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,691.94 $1,980.36 $711.58  1.69  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $17,247.68 $13,785.95 $3,461.73  10.84  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,198.40 $1,302.11 $896.29  1.38  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $878.00 $240.77 $637.23  0.55  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,276.39 $984.42 $1,291.97  1.43  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $517.87 $142.61 $375.26  0.33  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $428.79 $134.60 $294.19  0.27  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $584.24 $170.62 $413.62  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $175.74 $221.76 ($46.02)  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $27.52 $9.00 $18.52  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $103.56 $79.20 $24.36  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $111.58 $24.03 $87.55  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $24.07 $26.58 ($2.51)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $264.62 $66.00 $198.62  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.88
Regular Totals: $19,706.09 $28,461.14 $8,755.05 

40 $275.00 $352.00 ($77.00)  0.17 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.17
RIGHT S Totals: $352.00 $275.00 ($77.00)

1 $13,793.00 $12,679.00 $1,114.00  8.67  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $3,988.60 $2,014.20 $1,974.40  2.51  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $725.60 $465.50 $260.10  0.46  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $206.00 $233.60 ($27.60)  0.13  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $456.00 $99.40 $356.60  0.29  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.05
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,491.70 $19,169.20 $3,677.50 
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1 $228.90 $228.64 $0.26  0.14  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $5,496.65 $4,777.60 $719.05  3.45  0.53  0.02SPOTSPEC

3 $9,910.32 $5,597.08 $4,313.24  6.23  0.58  0.04SPOTSPEC

4 $4,696.10 $2,834.79 $1,861.31  2.95  0.56  0.02SPOTSPEC

5 $60.75 $4.80 $55.95  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 12.81
SPOTSPEC Totals: $13,442.91 $20,392.72 $6,949.81 

3 $7,293.90 $5,236.00 $2,057.90  4.58  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $882.90 $889.00 ($6.10)  0.55  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $85.50 $15.00 $70.50  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $19.50 $2.00 $17.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 5.21
SUPERSP Totals: $6,142.00 $8,296.80 $2,154.80 

40 $1,035.60 $810.00 $225.60  0.65 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.65
TOP S Totals: $810.00 $1,035.60 $225.60 

8 $1,421.00 $273.00 $1,148.00  0.89  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 0.89
VERTABOX Totals: $273.00 $1,421.00 $1,148.00 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $159,136.36 $105,680.16 $53,456.20 
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